PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6919691

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
X-CELEPRINT LIMITED	12/23/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	X DISPLAY COMPANY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	
Street Address:	6TH FLOOR, 2 GRAND CANAL SQUARE	
City:	DUBLIN 2	
State/Country:	IRELAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 31

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9603259
Patent Number:	10008465
Patent Number:	10262966
Patent Number:	8934259
Patent Number:	9401344
Patent Number:	9165989
Patent Number:	9660008
Patent Number:	7927976
Patent Number:	8506867
Patent Number:	8261660
Patent Number:	9355854
Patent Number:	9343363
Patent Number:	7972875
Patent Number:	8722458
Patent Number:	9117940
Patent Number:	9601671
Patent Number:	10424572
Patent Number:	10361180
Patent Number:	10504882
Application Number:	16667215
Patent Number:	9161448

PATENT REEL: 057501 FRAME: 0765

506872870

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10181483
Patent Number:	9412727
Patent Number:	10189243
Application Number:	15195747
Patent Number:	8470701
Patent Number:	7999454
Patent Number:	10297502
Patent Number:	9773945
Patent Number:	9887180
Patent Number:	10475773

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9198179270

Email:gorland@xdisplay.comCorrespondent Name:GORLAND MCBRIDEAddress Line 1:3021 E CORNWALLIS RD.

Address Line 4: DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA 27709

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GORLAND MCBRIDE
SIGNATURE:	/Gorland McBride/
DATE SIGNED:	09/16/2021
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=cert 14058449 X Display Company Technology Limited BW#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 057501 FRAME: 0766

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

X-CELEPRINT LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a Private Company Limited by Shares under the name

X DISPLAY COMPANY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Monday, the 23rd day of December, 2019

Par Del

for Registrar of Companies.

Signed By: On Behalf of The Registrar of Companies Signing Date: Mon, 23 Dec 2019 06:32:41 GMT +00:00

Reason: I certify this document Location: Dublin, Ireland Contact Info: digital.certs@ cro.ie



PATENT REEL: 057501 FRAME: 0767

RECORDED: 09/16/2021